
Buyer: Tom Morgan 1864OF
Game and Parks

Opening Date:  3/06/07

Unit Price Ext. Price Unit Price Ext. Price
push trawl boat, motor & trailer

delivered to Lincoln office
push trawl boat, motor & trailer

picked up from the manufacturer
push trawl boat, motor & trailer

delivered to Lincoln office
push trawl boat, motor & trailer

picked up from the manufacturer

NO BID
SEA ARK MARINE INC

$35,850.00 $35,850.00

$35,050.00 $35,050.00

$26,299.00

$25,749.00

$26,299.00

$25,749.00

60 DAYS 120 DAYS

$26,299.00

$25,749.00

$52,598.00

$51,498.002

$35,850.00 $71,700.00

$35,050.00

Push Trawl boat, Motor & Trailer

Delivery Days ARO
30 DAYS

$70,100.00

Comments
Payment Terms

4

CLARK BOAT 
COMPANY

OQUAWKA BOATS & 
FABRICATION INC.

3 2

Qty

1

2

1

1
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